2021
 SUMMER SAVINGS PRICE LIST
Factory MSRP - $7099Factory MSRP - $7099
 Summer Sale PRICING Summer Sale PRICING
              $3$3,,599 599
EXAMPLE 13B ABOVE
Rainbow Play SystemsRainbow Play Systems
BuildingBuilding Childhood Memories   Childhood Memories

Pg	 Description	 MSRP	 Summer	 Installation
			   Sale Price
40A	PKG II FEATURE MODEL RYB	 $11,299 	 $5,349 SALE PRICE	 $465
41B	PKG II W/PLAYHOUSE/MORE RYB	 $14,799	 $7,049 SALE PRICE	 $565
41C	PKG II FANCY RYB	 $14,499	 $6,899 SALE PRICE	 $540
41D	PKG III LOADED RYB 	 $12,799	 $6,099 SALE PRICE	 $490
41E 	PKG IV FOREST GREEN 	 $17,299	 $7,999 SALE PRICE	 $590
42F	 PKG V WHOPPER RYB	 $23,299	 $10,999 SALE PRICE	 $745
43G	HUCK HO PKG II BEAUTIFUL	 $18,199	 $8,499 SALE PRICE	 $640
43H	HUCK HO PKG II CLASSIC 	 $18,999	 $8,799 SALE PRICE	 $665
43I	 HUCK HO PKG IV MAGIC 	 $24,899	 $11,499 SALE PRICE	 $865
43J	 HUCK HO PKG V JACKED 	 $34,499	 $15,949 SALE PRICE	 $1,095
KING KONG CLUBHOUSEKING KONG CLUBHOUSE
Pg	 Description	 MSRP	 Summer	 Installation
			   Sale Price
44A PKG II FEATURE MODEL RYB44A PKG II FEATURE MODEL RYB 	 $13,799 	 $6,549 SALE PRICE	 $560
45B PKG II W/360 SPIRAL SLIDE FG45B PKG II W/360 SPIRAL SLIDE FG	 $18,199	 $8,449 SALE PRICE	 $685
45C PKG II W/PLAYHOUSE RYB45C PKG II W/PLAYHOUSE RYB 	 $17,499	 $8,549 SALE PRICE	 $760
45D PKG II WORK OF ART WR45D PKG II WORK OF ART WR	 $17,499	 $8,249 SALE PRICE	 $660
45E PKG II PARTY TABLE & MORE WR45E PKG II PARTY TABLE & MORE WR	 $20,699	 $9,999 SALE PRICE	 $835
46F PKG IV W/CRAZY GIZMOS RYB46F PKG IV W/CRAZY GIZMOS RYB	 $27,999	 $13,199 SALE PRICE	 $1,010
46G PKG II OUTRAGIOUS RYB46G PKG II OUTRAGIOUS RYB	 $19,999	 $9,299 SALE PRICE	 $735
47H PKG III W/WOODEN ROOFS47H PKG III W/WOODEN ROOFS	 $18,899	 $8,949 SALE PRICE	 $710
47I PKG V GINORMOUS RYB47I PKG V GINORMOUS RYB	 $31,099	 $14,499 SALE PRICE	 $1,010
47J DBL WHAMMY GREEN MACHINE47J DBL WHAMMY GREEN MACHINE	 $19,890	 $18,099 SALE PRICE	 $1,095
* Prices subject to change without notice
** installation prices include local delivery
(mileage charges may apply)